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Auction 
ID

APN Property Address Community City Zip  Minimum Bid Auction Ends 
May 21 (ET)

Acreage  Exemptions  Fixtures 

795397 006-060-023-000 18415 RORY LN COTTONWOOD 96022 11,000.00$   2:00 PM 2.11  $           -    $        -   

795398 007-330-008-000  COTTONWOOD 96022 1,500.00$     2:00 PM 5  $           -    $        -   

795399 007-340-001-000  COTTONWOOD 96022 1,500.00$     2:00 PM 5  $           -    $        -   

795400 008-066-003-000  RED BLUFF 96080 2,900.00$     2:00 PM 0.98  $           -    $        -   

795401 011-170-006-000  PAYNES CREEK 96075 4,200.00$     2:00 PM 39.26  $           -    $        -   

795402 013-242-037-000 33718 VANGUARD AVE PAYNES CREEK 96075 1,000.00$     2:00 PM 0.3  $           -    $        -   

795403 013-242-038-000 33724 VANGUARD AVE PAYNES CREEK 96075 1,000.00$     2:00 PM 0.3  $           -    $        -   

795404 013-250-016-000 33866 PONDEROSA WAY PAYNES CREEK 96075 4,200.00$     2:00 PM 0.12  $           -    $        -   

795405 013-380-020-000 18936 PINEY LN PAYNES CREEK 96075 1,000.00$     2:15 PM 0  $           -    $        -   

795406 013-380-021-000 18942 PINEY LN PAYNES CREEK 96075 1,000.00$     2:15 PM 0  $           -    $        -   

795407 013-380-046-000 18948 SUMMIT RD PAYNES CREEK 96075 3,300.00$     2:15 PM 0  $           -    $        -   

795408 029-270-033-000 1050 BAKER RD RED BLUFF 96080 21,700.00$   2:15 PM 18.76  $           -    $        -   

795409 031-192-004-000 1145 FRANZEL RD RED BLUFF 96080 5,100.00$     2:15 PM 0  $           -    $        -   

795410 059-090-008-000  COUNTY 1,600.00$     2:15 PM 18.14  $           -    $        -   

795411 060-020-073-000 17130 RANCHO TEHAMA RD CORNING 96021 5,800.00$     2:15 PM 1.13  $           -    $        -   

795412 060-040-033-000 7506 RODGER RD CORNING 96021 3,900.00$     2:15 PM 1.01  $           -    $        -   

795413 060-050-025-000 7395 OAK PARK RD CORNING 96021 2,800.00$     2:30 PM 1.04  $           -    $        -   

795414 060-050-038-000 17235 RANCHO TEHAMA RD CORNING 96021 2,800.00$     2:30 PM 1.04  $           -    $        -   

795415 060-060-039-000 17275 HILL CREST RD CORNING 96021 1,700.00$     2:30 PM 1.01  $           -    $        -   

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and tpe in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Tehama

http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=655021


Tehama County Online Tax Sales
Bidding Starts May 18 @ 11 AM (ET)

Page 2 of 21

Auction 
ID

APN Property Address Community City Zip  Minimum Bid Auction Ends 
May 21 (ET)

Acreage  Exemptions  Fixtures 

795416 060-120-027-000 17055 FAWN LN CORNING 96021 2,000.00$     2:30 PM 1.06  $           -    $        -   

795417 062-150-026-000 7306 MADRONE LN CORNING 96021 2,800.00$     2:30 PM 1.43  $           -    $        -   

795418 062-170-007-000 16460 OAKRIDGE RD CORNING 96021 1,600.00$     2:30 PM 2.5  $           -    $        -   

795419 062-240-006-000 7300 EAGLE POINT CORNING 96021 2,000.00$     2:30 PM 1.92  $           -    $        -   

795420 062-240-050-000 7270 EAGLE POINT CORNING 96021 2,000.00$     2:30 PM 1.59  $           -    $        -   

795421 062-470-015-000 16015 APACHE TRAIL CORNING 96021 1,700.00$     2:45 PM 1.63  $           -    $        -   

795422 062-510-006-000 16478 LARIAT LOOP CORNING 96021 3,500.00$     2:45 PM 2.26  $           -    $        -   

795423 062-510-008-000 6915 REMUNDA RD CORNING 96021 4,600.00$     2:45 PM 1.87  $           -    $        -   

795424 064-161-004-000 413 SAN BENITO AVE GERBER 96035 9,600.00$     2:45 PM 0  $           -    $        -   

795425 066-030-006-000  TEHAMA 96090 7,700.00$     2:45 PM 0.23  $           -    $        -   

795426 066-030-016-000  TEHAMA 96090 11,000.00$   2:45 PM 7.44  $           -    $        -   

795427 066-174-001-000 7830 CONE AVE LOS MOLINOS 96055 14,600.00$   2:45 PM 0  $           -    $        -   

795428 069-110-003-000 5088 EDITH AVE CORNING 96021 26,300.00$   2:45 PM 10  $  7,000.00  $        -   

795429 071-175-013-000 1120 SOUTH ST CORNING 96021 6,000.00$     3:00 PM 0  $           -    $        -   

795430 075-110-004-000  CORNING 96021 1,900.00$     3:00 PM 10  $           -    $        -   

795431 078-030-033-000 8695 SHASTA BLVD LOS MOLINOS 96055 9,500.00$     3:00 PM 1.75  $  7,000.00  $        -   

795432 078-260-048-000 7780 TINA DR LOS MOLINOS 96055 6,100.00$     3:00 PM 0.27  $  7,000.00  $        -   

795433 078-320-001-000 7576 ROOSEVELT AVE LOS MOLINOS 96055 6,400.00$     3:00 PM 0  $           -    $        -   

795434 081-300-007-000  VINA 96092 2,300.00$     3:00 PM 5  $           -    $        -   

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and tpe in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Tehama
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795435 091-040-038-000 24990 SOUTH AVE CORNING 96021 5,400.00$     3:00 PM 3.64  $           -    $        -   

795436 100-030-003-000 19885 SQUAW PL LAKE CALIFORNIA COTTONWOOD 96022 4,800.00$     3:00 PM 0  $           -    $        -   

795437 100-060-019-000 21925 HAYFORK PL LAKE CALIFORNIA COTTONWOOD 96022 1,500.00$     3:15 PM 0  $           -    $        -   

795438 100-090-005-000 19405 LAKE CALIFORNIA DR LAKE CALIFORNIA COTTONWOOD 96022 2,000.00$     3:15 PM 0  $           -    $        -   

795439 100-110-003-000 22122 RIVER VIEW RD LAKE CALIFORNIA COTTONWOOD 96022 13,800.00$   3:15 PM 0  $           -    $        -   

795440 100-130-013-000 19446 LITTLE VALLEY RD LAKE CALIFORNIA COTTONWOOD 96022 2,500.00$     3:15 PM 0  $           -    $        -   

795441 100-130-014-000 19438 LITTLE VALLEY DR LAKE CALIFORNIA COTTONWOOD 96022 6,200.00$     3:15 PM 0  $           -    $        -   

795442 100-170-019-000 22323 RIVER VIEW DR LAKE CALIFORNIA COTTONWOOD 96022 2,000.00$     3:15 PM 0  $           -    $        -   

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and tpe in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Tehama
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795443 100-250-004-000 19778 BIG BEND DR LAKE CALIFORNIA COTTONWOOD 96022 2,000.00$     3:15 PM 0  $           -    $        -   

795444 100-280-004-000 22560 RIVER VIEW DR LAKE CALIFORNIA COTTONWOOD 96022 8,300.00$     3:15 PM 0  $           -    $        -   

795445 100-300-014-000 22750 RIVER VIEW DR LAKE CALIFORNIA COTTONWOOD 96022 10,100.00$   3:30 PM 0  $           -    $        -   

795446 101-030-002-000 21902 CHIMNEY ROCK DR LAKE CALIFORNIA COTTONWOOD 96022 2,000.00$     3:30 PM 0  $           -    $        -   

795447 101-100-024-000 19514 COVINGTON MILL DR LAKE CALIFORNIA COTTONWOOD 96022 3,300.00$     3:30 PM 0  $           -    $        -   

795448 101-160-002-520 22290 REDROCK PEAK PL LAKE CALIFORNIA COTTONWOOD 96022 4,300.00$     3:30 PM 0  $           -    $        -   

795449 101-160-031-000 19652 INDIAN CREEK DR LAKE CALIFORNIA COTTONWOOD 96022 5,900.00$     3:30 PM 0  $           -    $        -   

795450 101-250-016-000 19915 FALLOW PL LAKE CALIFORNIA COTTONWOOD 96022 2,000.00$     3:30 PM 0  $           -    $        -   

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and tpe in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Tehama
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795451 101-260-018-000 19911 MOOSE WAY LAKE CALIFORNIA COTTONWOOD 96022 2,000.00$     3:30 PM 0  $           -    $        -   

795452 101-260-024-000 19868 FRESWATER DR LAKE CALIFORNIA COTTONWOOD 96022 7,300.00$     3:30 PM 0  $           -    $        -   

795453 101-270-002-000 19821 BUCK HORN PL LAKE CALIFORNIA COTTONWOOD 96022 2,000.00$     3:45 PM 0  $           -    $        -   

795454 101-270-004-000 19829 BUCK HORN PLACE LAKE CALIFORNIA COTTONWOOD 96022 9,900.00$     3:45 PM 0  $           -    $        -   

795455 101-270-019-000 19826 BUCK HORN PL LAKE CALIFORNIA COTTONWOOD 96022 4,000.00$     3:45 PM 0  $           -    $        -   

795456 101-280-010-000 19828 FRESHWATER DR LAKE CALIFORNIA COTTONWOOD 96022 9,900.00$     3:45 PM 0  $           -    $        -   

795457 101-290-038-000 22240 FAWN WAY LAKE CALIFORNIA COTTONWOOD 96022 9,500.00$     3:45 PM 0  $           -    $        -   

795458 101-290-041-000 19726 FRESHWATER DR LAKE CALIFORNIA COTTONWOOD 96022 9,100.00$     3:45 PM 0  $           -    $        -   

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and tpe in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Tehama
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795459 102-010-008-000 22834 RIO ALTO DR LAKE CALIFORNIA COTTONWOOD 96022 8,800.00$     3:45 PM 0  $           -    $        -   

795460 102-030-004-000 22680 RIO ALTO DR LAKE CALIFORNIA COTTONWOOD 96022 2,000.00$     3:45 PM 0  $           -    $        -   

795461 102-030-017-000 22764 RIO ALTO DR LAKE CALIFORNIA COTTONWOOD 96022 6,700.00$     4:00 PM 0  $           -    $        -   

795462 102-051-005-000  LAKE CALIFORNIA COTTONWOOD 96022 1,500.00$     4:00 PM 0  $           -    $        -   

795463 102-051-009-000  LAKE CALIFORNIA COTTONWOOD 96022 7,900.00$     4:00 PM 0  $           -    $        -   

795464 102-080-033-000 19069 SHORELINE DR LAKE CALIFORNIA COTTONWOOD 96022 5,000.00$     4:00 PM 0  $           -    $        -   

795465 102-080-039-000 19033 SHORELINE DR LAKE CALIFORNIA COTTONWOOD 96022 9,500.00$     4:00 PM 0  $           -    $        -   

795466 102-090-008-000 22306 RIO ALTO DR LAKE CALIFORNIA COTTONWOOD 96022 3,000.00$     4:00 PM 0  $           -    $        -   

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and tpe in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Tehama
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795467 102-140-056-000 22633 N MARINA WAY DR LAKE CALIFORNIA COTTONWOOD 96022 6,100.00$     4:00 PM 0  $           -    $        -   

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and tpe in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Tehama
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795397 006-060-023-000

795398 007-330-008-000

795399 007-340-001-000

795400 008-066-003-000

795401 011-170-006-000

795402 013-242-037-000

795403 013-242-038-000

795404 013-250-016-000

795405 013-380-020-000

795406 013-380-021-000

795407 013-380-046-000

795408 029-270-033-000

795409 031-192-004-000

795410 059-090-008-000

795411 060-020-073-000

795412 060-040-033-000

795413 060-050-025-000

795414 060-050-038-000

795415 060-060-039-000

 
Improvements 

 Land Value 
 Personal 

Property Value 
 Total 2016 

Assessed Values 
 Ad Valorem 

 Special 
Assessment 

 Total 2017 
Tax Bill 

Tax Rate 
Area

Tax Rate

 $    10,484.00  $    88,310.00  $                 -    $           98,794.00 1,043.36$         19.90$             1,063.26$    063-000 1.0561

 $               -    $      3,848.00  $                 -    $            3,848.00 40.66$             3.06$              43.72$        095-003 1.0561

 $               -    $      3,848.00  $                 -    $            3,848.00 40.66$             3.06$              43.72$        095-003 1.0561

 $               -    $    11,770.00  $                 -    $           11,770.00 124.30$           -$                124.30$       095-013 1.0561

 $               -    $    17,298.00  $                 -    $           17,298.00 182.68$           -$                182.68$       051-004 1.0561

 $               -    $      5,945.00  $                 -    $            5,945.00 62.78$             -$                62.78$        051-007 1.0561

 $               -    $      5,945.00  $                 -    $            5,945.00 62.78$             -$                62.78$        051-007 1.0561

 $    18,727.00  $      9,212.00  $                 -    $           27,939.00 295.06$           -$                295.06$       051-007 1.0561

 $               -    $      4,949.00  $                 -    $            4,949.00 52.28$             -$                52.28$        051-007 1.0561

 $               -    $      4,949.00  $                 -    $            4,949.00 52.28$             -$                52.28$        051-007 1.0561

 $               -    $    12,169.00  $                 -    $           12,169.00 128.52$           -$                128.52$       051-007 1.0561

 $               -    $  188,683.00  $                 -    $         188,683.00 1,992.68$         -$                1,992.68$    002-001 1.0561

 $    43,447.00  $      8,429.00  $                 -    $           51,876.00 547.88$           7.36$              555.24$       002-001 1.0561

 $               -    $      4,982.00  $                 -    $            4,982.00 52.60$             -$                52.60$        096-003 1.0561

 $    10,099.00  $    22,076.00  $                 -    $           32,175.00 344.58$           19.70$             364.28$       056-004 1.0709

 $               -    $    10,561.00  $                 -    $           10,561.00 113.10$           3.06$              116.16$       056-004 1.0709

 $               -    $      7,425.00  $                 -    $            7,425.00 79.52$             3.06$              82.58$        056-004 1.0709

 $               -    $      5,279.00  $                 -    $            5,279.00 56.54$             3.06$              59.60$        056-004 1.0709

 $               -    $    10,000.00  $                 -    $           10,000.00 107.10$           3.06$              110.16$       056-004 1.0709

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and tpe in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Tehama

http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=655021
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795416 060-120-027-000

795417 062-150-026-000

795418 062-170-007-000

795419 062-240-006-000

795420 062-240-050-000

795421 062-470-015-000

795422 062-510-006-000

795423 062-510-008-000

795424 064-161-004-000

795425 066-030-006-000

795426 066-030-016-000

795427 066-174-001-000

795428 069-110-003-000

795429 071-175-013-000

795430 075-110-004-000

795431 078-030-033-000

795432 078-260-048-000

795433 078-320-001-000

795434 081-300-007-000

 
Improvements 

 Land Value 
 Personal 

Property Value 
 Total 2016 

Assessed Values 
 Ad Valorem 

 Special 
Assessment 

 Total 2017 
Tax Bill 

Tax Rate 
Area

Tax Rate

 $      7,973.00  $    21,124.00  $                 -    $           29,097.00 311.60$           3.06$              314.66$       056-004 1.0709

 $      4,189.00  $    12,730.00  $                 -    $           16,919.00 181.18$           3.06$              184.24$       056-002 1.0709

 $               -    $      5,556.00  $                 -    $            5,556.00 59.50$             3.06$              62.56$        056-002 1.0709

 $               -    $      9,547.00  $                 -    $            9,547.00 102.22$           3.06$              105.28$       056-002 1.0709

 $               -    $      9,547.00  $                 -    $            9,547.00 102.22$           3.06$              105.28$       056-004 1.0709

 $               -    $      5,518.00  $                 -    $            5,518.00 59.10$             3.06$              62.16$        056-002 1.0709

 $               -    $    12,000.00  $                 -    $           12,000.00 128.50$           3.06$              131.56$       056-004 1.0709

 $               -    $    15,842.00  $                 -    $           15,842.00 169.66$           3.06$              172.72$       056-004 1.0709

 $    25,655.00  $    24,305.00  $                 -    $           49,960.00 527.62$           271.82$           799.44$       067-005 1.0561

 $               -    $    18,506.00  $                 -    $           18,506.00 190.00$           615.56$           805.56$       003-000 1.0267

 $               -    $    24,679.00  $                 -    $           24,679.00 253.36$           862.50$           1,115.86$    003-000 1.0267

 $    35,564.00  $    22,632.00  $                 -    $           58,196.00 597.50$           167.94$           765.44$       082-016 1.0267

 $    94,221.00  $    46,186.00  $                 -    $         133,407.00 1,428.64$         115.66$           1,544.30$    056-000 1.0709

 $    28,352.00  $    25,485.00  $                 -    $           53,837.00 576.54$           7.36$              583.90$       001-000 1.0709

 $               -    $    13,290.00  $                 -    $           13,290.00 142.32$           2.50$              144.82$       056-006 1.0709

 $    53,256.00  $    37,728.00  $                 -    $           83,984.00 886.96$           5.92$              892.88$       104-000 1.0561

 $    10,118.00  $    26,039.00  $                 -    $           29,157.00 299.36$           166.46$           465.82$       082-015 1.0267

 $      7,242.00  $    32,972.00  $                 -    $           40,214.00 412.88$           5.88$              418.76$       082-002 1.0267

 $               -    $    12,177.00  $                 -    $           12,177.00 125.02$           -$                125.02$       082-006 1.0267

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and tpe in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Tehama
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795435 091-040-038-000

795436 100-030-003-000

795437 100-060-019-000

795438 100-090-005-000

795439 100-110-003-000

795440 100-130-013-000

795441 100-130-014-000

795442 100-170-019-000

 
Improvements 

 Land Value 
 Personal 

Property Value 
 Total 2016 

Assessed Values 
 Ad Valorem 

 Special 
Assessment 

 Total 2017 
Tax Bill 

Tax Rate 
Area

Tax Rate

 $      9,609.00  $    28,861.00  $                 -    $           38,470.00 411.98$           6.04$              418.02$       056-006 1.0709

 $               -    $    10,000.00  $                 -    $           10,000.00 105.62$           143.32$           248.94$       063-001 1.0561

 $               -    $      7,574.00  $                 -    $            7,574.00 79.98$             3.06$              83.04$        063-001 1.0561

 $               -    $    10,000.00  $                 -    $           10,000.00 105.62$           140.20$           245.82$       063-001 1.0561

 $  100,096.00  $    33,363.00  $                 -    $         133,459.00 1,409.44$         264.58$           1,674.02$    063-002 1.0561

 $               -    $    10,000.00  $                 -    $           10,000.00 105.62$           501.00$           606.62$       063-002 1.0561

 $               -    $      5,992.00  $                 -    $            5,992.00 63.28$             501.00$           564.28$       063-002 1.0561

 $               -    $    10,000.00  $                 -    $           10,000.00 105.62$           494.04$           599.66$       063-002 1.0561

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and tpe in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Tehama
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795443 100-250-004-000

795444 100-280-004-000

795445 100-300-014-000

795446 101-030-002-000

795447 101-100-024-000

795448 101-160-002-520

795449 101-160-031-000

795450 101-250-016-000

 
Improvements 

 Land Value 
 Personal 

Property Value 
 Total 2016 

Assessed Values 
 Ad Valorem 

 Special 
Assessment 

 Total 2017 
Tax Bill 

Tax Rate 
Area

Tax Rate

 $               -    $      4,866.00  $                 -    $            4,866.00 51.40$             501.00$           552.40$       063-002 1.0561

 $               -    $      6,002.00  $                 -    $            6,002.00 63.40$             501.00$           564.40$       063-002 1.0561

 $               -    $      2,121.00  $                 -    $            2,121.00 22.42$             501.00$           523.42$       063-002 1.0561

 $               -    $    10,000.00  $                 -    $           10,000.00 105.62$           143.32$           248.94$       063-001 1.0561

 $               -    $      6,120.00  $                 -    $            6,120.00 64.64$             301.94$           366.58$       063-001 1.0561

 $               -    $      3,300.00  $                 -    $            3,300.00 34.88$             103.18$           138.06$       063-001 1.0561

 $               -    $      7,726.00  $                 -    $            7,726.00 81.60$             243.06$           324.66$       063-002 1.0561

 $               -    $      7,698.00  $                 -    $            7,698.00 81.30$             243.06$           324.36$       063-001 1.0561

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and tpe in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Tehama



Tehama County Online Tax Sales
Bidding Starts May 18 @ 11 AM (ET)

Page 12 of 21

Auction 
ID

APN

795451 101-260-018-000

795452 101-260-024-000

795453 101-270-002-000

795454 101-270-004-000

795455 101-270-019-000

795456 101-280-010-000

795457 101-290-038-000

795458 101-290-041-000

 
Improvements 

 Land Value 
 Personal 

Property Value 
 Total 2016 

Assessed Values 
 Ad Valorem 

 Special 
Assessment 

 Total 2017 
Tax Bill 

Tax Rate 
Area

Tax Rate

 $               -    $    10,000.00  $                 -    $           10,000.00 105.62$           501.00$           606.62$       063-001 1.0561

 $               -    $    10,000.00  $                 -    $           10,000.00 105.62$           501.00$           606.62$       063-001 1.0561

 $               -    $      7,932.00  $                 -    $            7,932.00 83.78$             243.06$           326.84$       063-001 1.0561

 $               -    $    10,000.00  $                 -    $           10,000.00 105.62$           501.00$           606.62$       063-001 1.0561

 $               -    $    10,000.00  $                 -    $           10,000.00 105.62$           501.00$           606.62$       063-001 1.0561

 $               -    $    10,000.00  $                 -    $           10,000.00 105.62$           501.00$           606.62$       063-001 1.0561

 $               -    $    10,000.00  $                 -    $           10,000.00 105.62$           501.00$           606.62$       063-001 1.0561

 $               -    $    10,000.00  $                 -    $           10,000.00 105.62$           501.00$           606.62$       063-001 1.0561

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and tpe in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Tehama



Tehama County Online Tax Sales
Bidding Starts May 18 @ 11 AM (ET)

Page 13 of 21

Auction 
ID

APN

795459 102-010-008-000

795460 102-030-004-000

795461 102-030-017-000

795462 102-051-005-000

795463 102-051-009-000

795464 102-080-033-000

795465 102-080-039-000

795466 102-090-008-000

 
Improvements 

 Land Value 
 Personal 

Property Value 
 Total 2016 

Assessed Values 
 Ad Valorem 

 Special 
Assessment 

 Total 2017 
Tax Bill 

Tax Rate 
Area

Tax Rate

 $               -    $    12,982.00  $                 -    $           12,982.00 137.10$           501.00$           638.10$       063-002 1.0561

 $               -    $    10,000.00  $                 -    $           10,000.00 105.62$           501.00$           606.62$       063-002 1.0561

 $               -    $      7,574.00  $                 -    $            7,574.00 79.98$             501.00$           580.98$       063-002 1.0561

 $               -    $      8,718.00  $                 -    $            8,718.00 92.08$             243.06$           335.14$       063-002 1.0561

 $               -    $    10,000.00  $                 -    $           10,000.00 105.62$           501.00$           606.62$       063-002 1.0561

 $               -    $    10,000.00  $                 -    $           10,000.00 105.62$           501.00$           606.62$       063-002 1.0561

 $               -    $    10,000.00  $                 -    $           10,000.00 105.62$           501.00$           606.62$       063-002 1.0561

 $               -    $    25,000.00  $                 -    $           25,000.00 264.02$           501.00$           765.02$       063-002 1.0561

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and tpe in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Tehama



Tehama County Online Tax Sales
Bidding Starts May 18 @ 11 AM (ET)

Page 14 of 21

Auction 
ID

APN

795467 102-140-056-000

 
Improvements 

 Land Value 
 Personal 

Property Value 
 Total 2016 

Assessed Values 
 Ad Valorem 

 Special 
Assessment 

 Total 2017 
Tax Bill 

Tax Rate 
Area

Tax Rate

 $               -    $      7,725.00  $                 -    $            7,725.00 81.60$             243.06$           324.66$       063-002 1.0561

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and tpe in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Tehama



Tehama County Online Tax Sales
Bidding Starts May 18 @ 11 AM (ET)

Page 15 of 21

Auction 
ID

APN

795397 006-060-023-000

795398 007-330-008-000

795399 007-340-001-000

795400 008-066-003-000

795401 011-170-006-000

795402 013-242-037-000

795403 013-242-038-000

795404 013-250-016-000

795405 013-380-020-000

795406 013-380-021-000

795407 013-380-046-000

795408 029-270-033-000

795409 031-192-004-000

795410 059-090-008-000

795411 060-020-073-000

795412 060-040-033-000

795413 060-050-025-000

795414 060-050-038-000

795415 060-060-039-000

Zoning Code  Zoning Type 
IRS 

Liens
Add'l Information

R1-A-MH-B:86
 One- Family Residence; Animal Raising; Special 
Mobile Home Combing; 2 Acre Min. 

Mobile home is NOT included in sale of 
parcelParcel Description: LOT 38 
COTTONWOOD VALLEY AC

AG-2  Agricultural/Valley District; 20 Acre Min. 
Parcel Description: LOT 58 SUB SEC 29 
T28N R4W

AG-2  Agricultural/Valley District; 20 Acre Min. 
Parcel Description: LOT 71 SEC 29 T28N 
R4W

R1-A-B:217
 One- Famikly Residence; Animal Raising; 5 
Acre Min. 

Parcel Description: LTS 1-17 BLK 44 
SAMLPOSEN

AG-1  Agricultural/Upland District 160 Acre Min. 
Parcel Description: LOT 7 SEC 13 T29N 
R1E

RE-B:10  Residential Estates; .25 Acre Min. 
Parcel Description: LT 26 PONDEROSA 
SKY RANCH

RE-B:10  Residential Estates; .25 Acre Min. 
Parcel Description: LT 27 PONDEROSA 
SKY RANCH

RE-B:10  Residential Estates; .25 Acre Min. 
Parcel Description: PTN NW1/4 NE1/4 
SEC 29 29N 2E

RE-B:10  Residential Estates; .25 Acre Min. 
Parcel Description: LT 8 BLK 3 
PONDEROSA SKY RH#2

RE-B:10  Residential Estates; .25 Acre Min. 
Parcel Description: LT 9 BLK 3 
PONDEROSA SKY RCH2

RE-B:10  Residential Estates; .25 Acre Min. 
Parcel Description: LT 10 BLK1 
PONDEROSA SKY RH#2

R-1  Single Family Residential Parcel Description: PTN PAR B PM 82-53

R-1  Single Family Residential 
Parcel Description: LOT 5 BLK 3 COX SUB 
AMENDED

AG-1  Agricultural/Upland District 160 Acre Min. 
Parcel Description: PTN SEC 28 TWP 25N 
R7W

RE-BZ
 Residential Estates; "BZ" Can't split Parcel Any 
Smaller 

Mobile home is NOT included in sale of 
parcelParcel Description: LOT 115 RTS 
#1 EX M/R

RE-BZ
 Residential Estates; "BZ" Can't split Parcel Any 
Smaller 

Parcel Description: LOT 509 RTS #1 EX 
M/R

RE-BZ
 Residential Estates; "BZ" Can't split Parcel Any 
Smaller 

Parcel Description: LOT 144 RTS #1 EX 
M/R

R-2  Two-Family Resdience 
Parcel Description: LOT 198 RTS #1 EX 
M/R

RE-BZ
 Residential Estates; "BZ" Can't split Parcel Any 
Smaller 

Parcel Description: LOT 239 RTS #1 EX 
M/R

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and tpe in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Tehama

http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=655021


Tehama County Online Tax Sales
Bidding Starts May 18 @ 11 AM (ET)

Page 16 of 21

Auction 
ID

APN

795416 060-120-027-000

795417 062-150-026-000

795418 062-170-007-000

795419 062-240-006-000

795420 062-240-050-000

795421 062-470-015-000

795422 062-510-006-000

795423 062-510-008-000

795424 064-161-004-000

795425 066-030-006-000

795426 066-030-016-000

795427 066-174-001-000

795428 069-110-003-000

795429 071-175-013-000

795430 075-110-004-000

795431 078-030-033-000

795432 078-260-048-000

795433 078-320-001-000

795434 081-300-007-000

Zoning Code  Zoning Type 
IRS 

Liens
Add'l Information

RE-BZ
 Residential Estates; "BZ" Can't split Parcel Any 
Smaller 

Mobile home is NOT included in sale of 
parcelParcel Description: LOT 451 RTS 
#1 EX M/R

RE-BZ
 Residential Estates; "BZ" Can't split Parcel Any 
Smaller 

Parcel Description: LOT 677 TR 1000 
RTS #2 EX M/R

RE-BZ
 Residential Estates; "BZ" Can't split Parcel Any 
Smaller 

Parcel Description: LOT 568 TR 1000 
RTS #2 EX M/R

RE-BZ
 Residential Estates; "BZ" Can't split Parcel Any 
Smaller 

Parcel Description: LOT 990 TR 1000 
RTS #2 EX M/R

RE-BZ
 Residential Estates; "BZ" Can't split Parcel Any 
Smaller 

Parcel Description: LOT 987 TR 1000 
RTR #2 EX M/R

RE-BZ
 Residential Estates; "BZ" Can't split Parcel Any 
Smaller 

Parcel Description: LOT 1141 TR 1000 
RTS #2 EX MR

RE-BZ
 Residential Estates; "BZ" Can't split Parcel Any 
Smaller 

Parcel Description: LOT 1289 TR 1000 
RTS #2 EX MR

RE-BZ
 Residential Estates; "BZ" Can't split Parcel Any 
Smaller 

Parcel Description: LOT 1285 TR 1000 
RTS #2 EX MR

C2-S-P
 Community Commercial; Highway Frontage; 
Special Parking 

Parcel Description: LOT 77 RAILROAD 
SUB GERBER

Open  A5 Flood Zone 
Parcel Description: PTN RCHO SAUSOS 
CITY OF TEHAMA

Open  A5 Flood Zone 
Parcel Description: PTN RCHO SAUCOS 
CITY OF TEHAMA

R1-MH  One-Family Residence; Special Mobile Home 
Parcel Description: LOT 12 BLK 2 LOS 
MOLINOS

AG-2  Agricultural/ Valley District 
Parcel Description: LOT 6 BLK 84 MYWD 
COL #10

R-2  Multiple Family Residential Duplex/Triplex 
Parcel Description: PAR 1 PM 187 BK 1 
PG 22

R1-A-B:435
 One- Family Residence; Animal Raising; 10 
Acre Min. 

Parcel Description: LT 1 BLK 195 
MAYWOOD COL #23

RE-MH-BZ
 Residential Estates; Special Mobile Home; "BZ" 
Can't split Parcel Any Smaller 

Mobile home is NOT included in sale of 
parcelParcel Description: PAR B PM 84-42 
BK 8 PG 56

R1-MH
 One-Family Residence; Special Mobile Home 
Combining 

Mobile home is NOT included in sale of 
parcelParcel Description: PTN PAR A PM 
78-213 BK6 PG 39

R1-A-MH-B:86
 One- Family Residence; Animal Raising; Special 
Mobile Home Combing; 2 Acre Min. YES

Mobile home is NOT included in sale of 
parcelParcel Description: PAR 1 PM 530 
BK 2 PG 58

NR  Natural Resources Lands & Recreation  
Parcel Description: PTN NE1/4 SEC 14 
T25N R2E

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and tpe in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Tehama



Tehama County Online Tax Sales
Bidding Starts May 18 @ 11 AM (ET)

Page 17 of 21

Auction 
ID

APN

795435 091-040-038-000

795436 100-030-003-000

795437 100-060-019-000

795438 100-090-005-000

795439 100-110-003-000

795440 100-130-013-000

795441 100-130-014-000

795442 100-170-019-000

Zoning Code  Zoning Type 
IRS 

Liens
Add'l Information

R1-A-B:86
 One-Family Residence; Animal Raising; 2 Acre 
Min 

Mobile home is NOT included in sale of 
parcelParcel Description: PAR C PM 77-
236 BK 4 PG 224

R-1  One-Family Residence 

Gated community.  Contact the tax 
collector's office to make arrangements 
to view the property.Parcel Description: 
LOT 370 RLR SUB #1

R-1  One-Family Residence 

Gated community.  Contact the tax 
collector's office to make arrangements 
to view the property.Parcel Description: 
LOT 423 RLR SUB 1

R-1  One-Family Residence 

Gated community.  Contact the tax 
collector's office to make arrangements 
to view the property.Parcel Description: 
LOT 285 RLR SUB #1

R-1  One-Family Residence 

Gated community.  Contact the tax 
collector's office to make arrangements 
to view the property.Parcel Description: 
LOT 452 RLR SUB #1

R-1  One-Family Residence 

Gated community.  Contact the tax 
collector's office to make arrangements 
to view the property.Parcel Description: 
LOT 202 RLR SUB #1

R-1  One-Family Residence 

Gated community.  Contact the tax 
collector's office to make arrangements 
to view the property.Parcel Description: 
LOT 203 RLR SUB #1

R-1  One-Family Residence 

Gated community.  Contact the tax 
collector's office to make arrangements 
to view the property.Parcel Description: 
LOT 138 RLR SUB #1

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and tpe in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Tehama



Tehama County Online Tax Sales
Bidding Starts May 18 @ 11 AM (ET)

Page 18 of 21

Auction 
ID

APN

795443 100-250-004-000

795444 100-280-004-000

795445 100-300-014-000

795446 101-030-002-000

795447 101-100-024-000

795448 101-160-002-520

795449 101-160-031-000

795450 101-250-016-000

Zoning Code  Zoning Type 
IRS 

Liens
Add'l Information

R-1  One-Family Residence 

Gated community.  Contact the tax 
collector's office to make arrangements 
to view the property.Parcel Description: 
LOT 508 RLR SUB #1

R-1  One-Family Residence YES

Gated community.  Contact the tax 
collector's office to make arrangements 
to view the property.Parcel Description: 
LOT 706 RLR SUB #1

R-1  One-Family Residence 

Gated community.  Contact the tax 
collector's office to make arrangements 
to view the property.Parcel Description: 
LOT 740 RLR SUB #1

R-2  Two-Family Resdience YES

Gated community.  Contact the tax 
collector's office to make arrangements 
to view the property.Parcel Description: 
LOT 154 RLR SUB #3

R-1  One-Family Residence 

Gated community.  Contact the tax 
collector's office to make arrangements 
to view the property.Parcel Description: 
LOT 252 RLR SUB #2

R-1  One-Family Residence 

Gated community.  Contact the tax 
collector's office to make arrangements 
to view the property.Parcel Description: 
33.3% INT LT 111 RLR 2 TR 1004

C-1  Neighborhood Commercial 

Gated community.  Contact the tax 
collector's office to make arrangements 
to view the property.Parcel Description: 
LOT 68 RLR SUB #2

R1-BZ
 One-Family Residence; "BZ" Can't Split Pacrcel 
Any Smaller 

Gated community.  Contact the tax 
collector's office to make arrangements 
to view the property.Parcel Description: 
LOT 157 TR-1018 RLR EX 1/2 MR

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and tpe in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Tehama



Tehama County Online Tax Sales
Bidding Starts May 18 @ 11 AM (ET)

Page 19 of 21

Auction 
ID

APN

795451 101-260-018-000

795452 101-260-024-000

795453 101-270-002-000

795454 101-270-004-000

795455 101-270-019-000

795456 101-280-010-000

795457 101-290-038-000

795458 101-290-041-000

Zoning Code  Zoning Type 
IRS 

Liens
Add'l Information

R1-BZ
 One-Family Residence; "BZ" Can't Split Pacrcel 
Any Smaller 

Gated community.  Contact the tax 
collector's office to make arrangements 
to view the property.Parcel Description: 
LOT 186 TR-1018 RLR EX 1/2 MR

R1-BZ
 One-Family Residence; "BZ" Can't Split Pacrcel 
Any Smaller 

Gated community.  Contact the tax 
collector's office to make arrangements 
to view the property.Parcel Description: 
LOT 6 TR-1018 RLR EX 1/2 M/R

R1-BZ
 One-Family Residence; "BZ" Can't Split Pacrcel 
Any Smaller 

Gated community.  Contact the tax 
collector's office to make arrangements 
to view the property.Parcel Description: 
LOT 99 TR-1018 RLR

R1-BZ
 One-Family Residence; "BZ" Can't Split Pacrcel 
Any Smaller 

Gated community.  Contact the tax 
collector's office to make arrangements 
to view the property.Parcel Description: 
LOT 101 TR-1018 RLR

R1-BZ
 One-Family Residence; "BZ" Can't Split Pacrcel 
Any Smaller 

Gated community.  Contact the tax 
collector's office to make arrangements 
to view the property.Parcel Description: 
LOT 116 TR-1018 RLR EX 1/2 MR

R1-BZ
 One-Family Residence; "BZ" Can't Split Pacrcel 
Any Smaller 

Gated community.  Contact the tax 
collector's office to make arrangements 
to view the property.Parcel Description: 
LOT 19 TR-1018

R1-BZ
 One-Family Residence; "BZ" Can't Split Pacrcel 
Any Smaller 

Gated community.  Contact the tax 
collector's office to make arrangements 
to view the property.Parcel Description: 
LOT 47 TR-1018 RLR EX 1/2 M/R

NR  Natural Resources Lands & Recreation  

Gated community.  Contact the tax 
collector's office to make arrangements 
to view the property.Parcel Description: 
LOT 44 TR-1018 RLR EX 1/2 M/R

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and tpe in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Tehama



Tehama County Online Tax Sales
Bidding Starts May 18 @ 11 AM (ET)

Page 20 of 21

Auction 
ID

APN

795459 102-010-008-000

795460 102-030-004-000

795461 102-030-017-000

795462 102-051-005-000

795463 102-051-009-000

795464 102-080-033-000

795465 102-080-039-000

795466 102-090-008-000

Zoning Code  Zoning Type 
IRS 

Liens
Add'l Information

R-1  One-Family Residence 

Gated community.  Contact the tax 
collector's office to make arrangements 
to view the property.Parcel Description: 
LOT 8 TR-1006 RLR

R-1  One-Family Residence 

Gated community.  Contact the tax 
collector's office to make arrangements 
to view the property.Parcel Description: 
LOT 46 TR-1006 RLR

R-1  One-Family Residence 

Gated community.  Contact the tax 
collector's office to make arrangements 
to view the property.Parcel Description: 
LOT 33 TR-1006 RLR

R-1  One-Family Residence 

Gated community.  Contact the tax 
collector's office to make arrangements 
to view the property.Parcel Description: 
LOT 76 TR-1006 RLR

R-1  One-Family Residence 

Gated community.  Contact the tax 
collector's office to make arrangements 
to view the property.Parcel Description: 
LOT 72 TR-1006 RLR

R-1  One-Family Residence 

Gated community.  Contact the tax 
collector's office to make arrangements 
to view the property.Parcel Description: 
LOT 163 TR 1006 RLR EX 1/2 MR

R-1  One-Family Residence 

Gated community.  Contact the tax 
collector's office to make arrangements 
to view the property.Parcel Description: 
LOT 169 TR 1006 RLR EX 1/2 MR

R-1  One-Family Residence 

Gated community.  Contact the tax 
collector's office to make arrangements 
to view the property.Parcel Description: 
LOT 113 TR-1006 RLR

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and tpe in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Tehama



Tehama County Online Tax Sales
Bidding Starts May 18 @ 11 AM (ET)

Page 21 of 21

Auction 
ID

APN

795467 102-140-056-000

Zoning Code  Zoning Type 
IRS 

Liens
Add'l Information

R-1  One-Family Residence 

Gated community.  Contact the tax 
collector's office to make arrangements 
to view the property.Parcel Description: 
LOT 587 TR-1006 RLR

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and tpe in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Tehama
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